Open day of the language centre on Wednesday, 6 July, 10:00 to 16:00

Programme

Language

Slavic languages

Turkish
Croatian/Serbian/Bosnian
German as a foreign language
French

Persian

Spanish

Ukrainian

German as a foreign language
German as a foreign language
Arabic

Japanese

English

Hebrew

Classes open for everyone
Language
French
French

When?

10:00-10:30
10:00-11:00
10:30-11:30
11:00-12:00
11:00-12:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-16:00
12:00-13:00
12:00-14:00
12:15-13:45
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:30
14:00-14:30
15:00-15:30

When?
10:15-11:45
12:15-13:45

What?

Quiz

Taster session

Taster session

A play on words

Information and consultation

Taster session

Information and consultation

Information and a song about Ukraine

Quiz about Upper Franconia

German in the German, Austrian, and Swiss regions
Lecture: Arabic. Written and spoken language
Introduction to the Japanese language and culture
Quiz

Writing your name in lvrit

Which class?

Francais 4 (Level C1/C2)
Francais 2 (Level B2)
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Where?

WES5/05.123

WES5/04.005

WE5/05.123

ERBA-Court

WES, hallway on the 5% floor
WES5/00.043

WES, hallway on the 5t floor
WES5/00.043

ERBA-Court

WES5/04.005

WES5/00.043

WES5/00.043

WE5/05.123

ERBA-Court

Where?

WES5/05.004
WES5/05.005
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